266 Steckborn
07.00.2021 / 10:14 / 84

DIEPOST'P

Pestatigung
Quittung

Past CH Netz fd
liankdorfallee 4

3630 Bern

UID: CHE-116.302.542 NUST

i Eingchreiben (R) (9) (&)
Nr 98.00.926600. 04164825

kg 0.013
Enpfénger:
Préis. Sténderat
Alex Kubrecht
3003 Bern

e

kg 0.013
Enpfénger:
Bundesprésident
Guy Parlemin
3003 Bern

1 Einschreiben (RY {93 (#)
Hr 98.00.826600.04184827

kg 0.013

Enpfanger:
Regierungsorasidentin
Honika Knill

8510 Frauenfeld

kg 0.013
Enmpféngar:
Pris. Hationalrat
fAindreas Aebi
3003 Bern
1 A-Standardbrief (9 (R)

2 Markenheftchen (10 x 1.00)

Total CHF
targeld ein
Riickgeld

(9): inkl. MUSE(Y.7%)

Einschresben (R) (9) (R
Hr 95.00.826600.04184826

Einschraiban (R) (95 (R)
Hr 98.00.820500.04184628

CHF
6.30

6.30

5.30

1.00
20.00
46.20

~50.00

3.60

1.87

(A): Inm Hamen und auf Rechrung der Post OH A6

k. post.ch

Contact Centzr 0845 0BG BAB

Basten Dank fir Ihren Besuch



